TAI-TECH                                                             TBM01-140300463
Ferrite Chip Bead(Lead Free) FCM0603-Series
P1.
ECN HISTORY LIST
REV DATE DESCRIPTION APPROVED CHECKED DRAWN
1.0 13/06/06 變更可靠度條件 楊祥忠 羅培君 張嘉玲
2.0 14/01/24 變更電鍍錫層厚度
3.0um min.=>3.5um min.
楊祥忠 羅培君 張嘉玲
備
註
TAI-TECH                                                             TBM01-140300463
Tai-Tech
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
FCM0603WF-220T05 22±25% 100 0.065 500
FCM0603WF-330T05 33±25% 100 0.07 500
FCM0603WF-800T02 80±25% 100 0.40 200
FCM0603WF-121T02 120±25% 100 0.45 200
FCM0603WF-241T02 240±25% 100 0.65 200
FCM0603WF-601T01 600±25% 100 1.20 150
FCM0603HF-600T02 60±25% 100 0.25 200
FCM0603HF-121T02 120±25% 100 0.40 200
FCM0603HF-241T02 240±25% 100 0.80 200
FCM0603HF-471T01 470±25% 100 1.05 100
FCM0603HF-601T01 600±25% 100 1.20 100
FCM0603BF-100T02 10±25% 100 0.25 200
FCM0603BF-220T02 22±25% 100 0.45 200
FCM0603BF-330T01 33±25% 100 0.55 150
FCM0603BF-470T01 47±25% 100 0.70 150
FCM0603BF-560T01 56±25% 100 1.00 100
FCM0603BF-800T01 80±25% 100 1.30 100
FCM0603BF-121T01 120±25% 100 1.50 100
  ● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
1.Features
2.Dimensions
3.Part Numbering